HIGH SPEED MULTIPOLE
CAT 6A
CONNECTORS
The high speed connectors complete the line
of 2B series connector. These new contact
configuration can be used in the LEMO B, K,
W or T series and are suitable for Category 6A.
Cat 6A connector

Male crimp contacts Female crimp contacts
Reference
 Type Code
D type collets for 2B series
  Collet ø Cable ø
  ø A ø B max.   min.
  GMA.2B.040.DG
  GMA.2B.045.DG
  GMA.2B.050.DG
  GMA.2B.060.DG
  GMA.2B.070.DG
  GMA.2B.080.DG
 1) –
FFM.2B.130.LC
 Nut for fitting
 a bend relief Bend relief
ø
B ø
A
Note: all dimensions are in millimetres.
1) these collets cannot be used for connector models with nut for fitting a bend relief.
Note: CAT 6A insulators can be built into the 2B, 2K (IP68) and 2T (IP68) series.
 C 40
 C 45
 C 50
 C 55
 C 60
 C 65
 C 70
 C 75
 C 80
 C 85
 4.2 – 4.0 3.6
 5.2 – 4.5 4.1
 5.2 – 5.0 4.6
 6.2 – 5.5 5.1
 6.2 – 6.0 5.6
 7.2 – 6.5 6.1
 7.2 – 7.0 6.6
 8.2 8.2 7.5 7.1
 8.2 8.2 8.0 7.6
 9.2 8.6 8.5 8.1
Reference
 Type Code
C type collets for 2K series
  Collet ø Cable ø
  ø A ø B max.   min.
 1) –
  GMA.2B.040.DG
  GMA.2B.045.DG
  GMA.2B.050.DG
  –
  GMA.2B.060.DG
  –
  GMA.2B.070.DG
  GMA.2B.080.DG
  GMA.2B.080.DG
FFM.2E.130.LC
 Nut for fitting
 a bend relief Bend relief
ø
B ø
A
Accessories
Note: The last letter «G» of the part number indicates the colour grey of the
bend relief. For others colour, refer to the above table and replace letter «G»
by the letter of the colour required.
Part Number
 GMA.2B.040.DG
 GMA.2B.045.DG
 GMA.2B.050.DG
 GMA.2B.060.DG
 GMA.2B.070.DG
 GMA.2B.080.DG
Ref.
A
B
G
blue
white
grey
Colour Ref.
J
M
N
yellow
brown
black
Colour Ref.
R
S
V
red
orange
green
Colour
 4.0 36 4.5 4.0
 4.5 36 5.0 4.5
 5.0 36 5.5 5.0
 6.0 36 6.5 6.0
 7.0 36 7.7 7.0
 7.8 36 8.8 7.8
Dimensions (mm)
 Bend relief Cable ø
 A L max. min.
Note:
Material: Polyurethane elastomer
Temperature range in dry atmosphere: -40°C +80°C
L
ø
A
22.5 mini
13.6+ 0.1
 0